& l / I

Number |Part Number/Description Quantity
#206A | 630974-CYPSY-6mm

#206E | 636642-GYPSY-8mm !
#223 635423-CIRCL IP18-DIN471 2
#226 634871 -WASHER-M8-DIN125 1
#232 631310-KEY-4X4X15 1
#238 633531 -SPRING-D8 1
#242 06288-NUT-M8-D IN986 1
#249 06286-R ING-SEAL-18X28X7 1
#250 06296-M5X8-DIN912-A4 4
#251 631582-COVER 1
#252 634571 -0RING-INT .D82,27-CORD D1,78 |1
#253 631743-BEAR ING-60062RS 2
#255 631314-KEY-6X6X25 1
#256 631538-WORMWHEEL 1
#2611 631738-BEAR ING-6001 1
#262 635684 -WORM 1
#263 631763-BEAR ING-51104 1
#264 06287-CIRCL IP37-DIN472 1
#265 630845-R ING-SEAL -20X37X7 1
#351a | 635706-SCREWS-M5X16-D IN912-A4 2
#351b | 06295-SCREW-M5X20-D IN912-A4 2
#351c | 06285-SCREW-M5X35-D IN912-A4 1
#691 635705-SCREW-M5X12-DIN912-A4 2
#887 635311-PIN-3X14-DIN7 1
#923 634868-M5-WASHER-D IN125 5
#924 634860-M5-SPR ING-LOCK-D IN127 5
#965 04241-SENSOR-IRIS || 1
#1049 |631828-CONE-CLUTCH 1
#1204 |06101-F INGER 1
#1215b | 600100-SEAL ING-CASKET 1
#1222 | 631836-CONE-CLUTCH 1

#1231 633520-MOTOR-500W ]
#1231B | 636050-MOTCR-800W

#2011 636352-GYPSY-CAP 1
#2040b |06105-STRIPPER 1
#2257 | O6096-GEARCASE 1
#2406 | 06294-STUD-MBX50-DINS76-A4 1
#2546 | OB235-SHAFT 1
#4656 | 06098-MOTOR-COVER 1

206E /206A

Lofrans'=

THE ORIGINAL

Wi NDLASSsS e s -l

WINDLASS

PRODUCT FAMILY
RAZZA

DATE

7/6/2024

5 4 3 2 |






